
DE VREDESBODE DTDAM

Stand Jong

Kampioenschap Onaangiewezen

PC Naam

pagina I van 1

Totpnt

1481.5
L425.0
1"394.1
1369. 6

1105.1
1086.1
L046.2
892.1
833.7
647.9
534.0
506.8
430.3
308.0
281.0
1"45 . 4
L29.1
1,20 .0

1 B. Knaven
2 G.tù.M. Berendsen
3 A.P.C. Meulenbeek
4 Jeroen Jansen
5 Michel Driessen
6 H. Boekhorst
7 Coen. Pofman
I F. T. Hetterschei-d
9 J. Tenback

10 üü. Strijbosch
11 Wifbert Straub
12 Tln. Reumer
13 Jolanda Kniest
14 Jac Koster
15 Th.H. Berends sr
16 H. Slotboom
l-7 Thea vd Boom
18 Luca Baakman
19 M Ha-l]-er
20 Bert lrlolf

Totpnt

).. A tr

3L32.1
3032.4
264L .0
2464 .0
2313.r
2173.5
2092.6
1895.1
1887.5
t28r .9
1"215 .9
7121" .9
1085.4
860.6
A A'1 "7

393.8
303.3
263 .9
183.4

Kampì-oens chap Aangewe zen

PC Naam

F.T. Hetterscheid
Michel Driessen
A.P.C. Meulenbeek
G . !f . M. Berendsen
Coen. Polman
B. Knaven
J. Tenback
vl. Strijbosch
Jeroen Jansen
H. Boekhorst
Th. Reumer
Jac Koster
Th.H. Berends sr
Jolanda Kniest
H. Slotboom
hlilbert Straub
M Hafl-er
Bert Í{o1f
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